
 COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 62 
 2023-2024 Iroquois Community School Calendar 

 July 17-18  Institute Day/No School 

 July 19 (Wednesday)  First Day of School 1-8 

 July 20 (Thursday)  First Day of Preschool & Kindergarten 

 August 17-18  Institute Day/No School K-8 

 September 4 (Monday)  Labor Day/No School 

 September 18-October 6  Intersession(Return October 10  th  ) 

 October 9 (Monday)  State Holiday/No School 

 October 31 (Tuesday)  A.M. ½ day of School for grades 1-8 (no school for PreK & Kindergarten) 
 P.M. ½ day for School Improvement/No school PreK-8 

 November 22-24  No School K-8/Return November 27 

 December 18-January 5  Winter Break (Return January 8  th  ) 

 January 15 (Monday)  Martin Luther King's Birthday/No School 

 February 16 (Friday)  Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day/No School 

 February 19 (Monday)  Presidents’ Day/No School 

 March 11-29  Spring Break (Return April 1  st  ) 

 April 10 (Wednesday)  Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day/No School K-8) 

 May 9 (Thursday)  Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day/No School K-8 

 May 10 (Friday)  Emergency Day/Professional Learning Day/No School K-8 

 May 27 (Monday)  Memorial Day/No School 

 June 7 (Friday)  Last Day of School K-8 

 June 10 (Monday)  Emergency Day/Records Day/No School K-8 

 Half Days Dismissal:  Grades K-8 at 11:00 a.m. 


